

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30440/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2008 in AN No. 338/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRAVEEN MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL KUMARI MALHOTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Kirpal,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

In the meantime, the direction for making deposit shall remain in
abeyance.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER